


GENERAL REVIEW

v’ 25 workcamps/ esc teams 2023 in the
making :

Nature preservation
Animal farms

NS History
Renovation

Study (LGBTQ+/Human Rights/
Language/Photography/Archeology)



NATURE CAMPS
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NATURE CAMPS

1.1 Nature Lovers Wooster Teerofen 27.8.23 —10.9.23
2.9 Liepnitzinsel Nature Lovers Island/Berlin 03.07.23 - 14.07.23

6.4 Nature Lovers Jena 28.8.23 - 8.9.23



ANIMAL FARMS




ANIMAL FARMS

5.2 Youth Farm  Schulbauernhof Othal 7.8.23-16.8.23

2.2 Beeskow Adventure Farm 18.09.23 - 29.09.2023



NS-HISTORY CAMPS
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NS-HISTORY CAMPS

2.6 Never Forget: Ravensbruck #1, 12.7.23 -19.7.23
2.3 Never Forget Sachsenhausen #1, 31.7.23-20.8.23
2.4 Never Forget Sachsenhausen #2, 31.7.23-20.8.23
2.5 Never Forget Sachsenhausen #3, 21.8.23-10.9.23
6.3 Never Forget Buchenwald, 20.8.23-2.9.23

2.7 Never Forget Ravensbruck#2, 13.10.23 — 20.10.23



RENOVATION/MANUAL WORK CAMPS




RENOVATION/MANUAL WORK CAMPS
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Berlin Spring

Berlin Forest House
Castle Light Festival
Spanisch Camp
KiEZ Holzerner See
KIEZ am Filzteich

Queeeeeer Camp #2

Berlin Spring 03.04.23 - 15.04.23
Creative Rennovation 02.05.23 - 17.05.23
DreilUtzow 07.08.23 - 20.08.23
Berlin 15.08.2023 - 24.08.2023
Recreation center 25.08.23 - 11.09.23
Schneeberg 16.10.23 - 30.10.23

Ferropolis 24.7.23 —5.8.23
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STUDY CAMPS




3.2
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STUDY CAMPS

VJF_Berlin Sprachcamp
Discover Archeology
Discover Archelogy
Queeeeeer Camp #1
Nature Photography
VJF_Berlin Sprachcamp
Together for Human Rights

Berlin: Deutsch-Camp #1
Weisbach 1

Weisbach 2

Berlin

Berlin + Plau am See
Berlin: Deutsch-Camp #2
Gottingen

14.03.23
17.07.23
21.07.23
24.07.23
07.08.23
23.10.23

01.09.23

24.03.23
04.08.23
06.08.23
07.08.23
24.08.23

03.11.23

14.9.23



THANKYOU FORYOUR ATTENTION!

Overall, we plan to receive 200 participants and to send 50
participants to our partners around the world
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